
Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 5

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 6 4 5

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 0 0 2 1 3 2 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0

Zota Marius (01/1237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 32 63 1,97

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 32 57 1,78

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 24 27 1,12

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 15 12 0,80

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 10 7 0,70

Zota Marius 01/1237 8 6 0,75

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 7 1 0,14

Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Aggio Devis (01/805) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 2 2 2

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 6

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10

Filippi  Michael (01/1269) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecchin Mattia (01/696) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Guido (01/166) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 20 37 1,85

Aggio Devis 01/805 20 25 1,25

Baretta Andrea 01/385 23 25 1,09

Degan Nicola 01/1219 13 23 1,77

Filippi  Michael 01/1269 24 18 0,75

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 14 14 1,00

Zecchin Mattia 01/696 4 6 1,50

Pinato Guido 01/166 8 5 0,62

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 2 0 0,00

I Folpi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 9 3 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Favro Matteo (01/2482) 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 3 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 6

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 3 3

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 7

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 6 1 0

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2

Garbi Rudy (01/2473) 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 21 52 2,48

Favro Matteo 01/2482 22 48 2,18

Soggia Marco 01/2243 18 34 1,89

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 13 29 2,23

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 19 24 1,26

Scocco Cristian 01/793 9 16 1,78

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 9 14 1,56

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 7 12 1,71

Garbi Rudy 01/2473 10 9 0,90



I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 4 8 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6

Agostini Simone (01/163) 3 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10

Donato Devis (01/2151) 4 9 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Agostini Cristian (01/2504) 1 2 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 10 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 1

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 4 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 6

Raisa Michele (01/1987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 32 71 2,22

Agostini Simone 01/163 27 54 2,00

Donato Devis 01/2151 26 43 1,65

Agostini Cristian 01/2504 19 37 1,95

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 14 23 1,64

Raisa Michele 01/1987 10 14 1,40

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 0 0 0,00

Fat Dart-In Tal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanirato Alex (01/2670) 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0

Andouni Mohamed Musthri (01/2671) 2 0 2 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 2 3 6 2 0 2 0 0 0

Dicati Stefano (01/2672) 2 1 3 7 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 1 0 0

Albrighi Thomas (01/2674) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0

Muner Elia (01/2668) 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 1 0 0

Braggiato Lorenzo (01/2673) 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Mazzetto Michele (01/2775) 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Zogno Daniele (01/2669) 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanirato Alex 01/2670 22 40 1,82

Andouni Mohamed 01/2671 21 25 1,19

Dicati Stefano 01/2672 17 23 1,35

Albrighi Thomas 01/2674 10 17 1,70

Muner Elia 01/2668 23 17 0,74

Braggiato Lorenzo 01/2673 13 15 1,15

Mazzetto Michele 01/2775 11 10 0,91

Zogno Daniele 01/2669 11 7 0,64


